41301005 - tapis antidérapant arm-56

Description

tapis antidérapant arm-56 pour tiroir cubio
LxPxH: 521x396x2,5mm noir
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur

Profondeur
Hauteur

Numé

Matériau du produit

Surface de produit

650

396

3

39211200

Mousse

Revétement en PVC
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